
 
 

 
 
 

300 m / 50 m / 25 m 

24. Oktober 2015 

Vereinigte Schützengesellschaft 
Chur und Umgebung 



300 m, Kat. A
Sportwaffen

Churer Meisterschaft
2015

Rang Name Verein Jg. Punktzahl Ausz.

1. Monsch Meinrad Stadtschützen 1961 232 KK 10.-

2. Vogel Toni Haldenstein 1942 231 KK 10.-

3. Conrad Alfred Stadtschützen 1968 230 KK 10.-

4. Valentin Cornelia Haldenstein 1984 230 KK 10.-

5. Riedi Albert Haldenstein 1961 229 KK 10.-

6. Däscher Hans Haldenstein 1944 229 KK 10.-

7. Gartmann Peter Haldenstein 1962 228 KK 10.-

8. Lorenzetti Domenic Haldenstein 1976 228 KK 10.-

9. Mani Armin Haldenstein 1949 228 KK 10.-

10. Beiner Albert Haldenstein 1934 228 KK 10.-

11. Felix Christian Haldenstein 1964 227 KK 10.-

12. Schnider Willi Stadtschützen 1957 226 KK 10.-

13. Felix Florian Haldenstein 1949 226 KK 10.-

14. Felix Hermann Haldenstein 1966 225 KK 10.-

15. Rupp Josef Stadtschützen 1960 223 KK 10.-

16. Doldur Yusuf Stadtschützen 1965 223 KK 10.-

18. Felix Daniel Haldenstein 1965 222 KK 10.-

19. Müller Kurt Haldenstein 1956 216 KK 5.-

20. Lüthi Walter Stadtschützen 1926 211 KK 5.-

21. Schnider Kurt Stadtschützen 1960 170



300 m, Kat. D
Armeewaffen

Churer Meisterschaft
2015

Rang Name Verein Jg. Punktzahl Ausz.

1. Kuhn Daniel Grütli 1987 227 KK 10.-

2. Brunold Bini Maladers 1965 226 KK 10.-

3. Peretti Hansruedi Maladers 1949 224 KK 10.-

4. Gansner Peter Grütli 1941 222 KK 10.-

5. Rudolf Jan Grütli 1988 221 KK 10.-

6. Mani Armin Haldenstein 1949 220 KK 10.-

7. Rupp Josef Stadtschützen 1960 220 KK 10.-

8. Eymann Peter Passugg-Araschgen 1950 219 KK 10.-

9. Brunold Albin Maladers 1942 218 KK 10.-

10. Gruber Florin Stadtschützen 1947 217 KK 10.-

11. Jeger Christian Stadtschützen 1938 215 KK 10.-

12. Hosang Regina Stadtschützen 1979 214 KK 10.-

13. Schnider Willi Stadtschützen 1957 214 KK 10.-

14. Rudolf Remo Grütli 1962 213 KK 10.-

15. Conrad Alfred Stadtschützen 1968 213 KK 10.-

16. Vasella Franco Stadtschützen 1940 213 KK 10.-

17. Frerick Hans-Rainer Passugg-Araschgen 1947 212 KK 10.-

18. Wyssen Arnold Stadtschützen 1954 211 KK 10.-

19. Wick Urs Grütli 1945 207 KK 5.-

20. Cavigelli Carli Grütli 1950 206 KK 5.-

21. Engi Matthäus Passugg-Araschgen 1964 206 KK 5.-

22. Kuhn Peter Grütli 1951 205 KK 5.-

23. Dätwyler Peter Grütli 1956 203 KK 5.-

24. Kohler Rudolf Passugg-Araschgen 1940 203 KK 5.-

25. Blumenthal Fridolin Stadtschützen 1938 201 KK 5.-

26. Gartmann Ulrich UOV 1927 195

30. Städler Josef UOV 1948 190

31. Brüesch Andreas Passugg-Araschgen 1945 178

32. Brüesch Katharina Passugg-Araschgen 1952 162

33. Oda Agim Passugg-Araschgen 1953 147



300 m, Kat. Junioren Churer Meisterschaft
2015

Rang Name Verein Jg. Punktzahl Ausz.

1. Waltert Lukas Stadtschützen 1996 210 KK 10.-

2. Mathis Flurin Grütli 1996 199 KK 5.-

3. Helmi Tarek Maladers 1996 191

4. Garcia Chloe Grütli 1997 189

5. Helmi Omar Maladers 1998 189

6. Lazzarini Renato Haldenstein 1996 188

7. Kaiser Niculin Grütli 1996 186

8. Pitsch Linard Stadtschützen 1997 182

9. Suter Dominic Stadtschützen 1996 174

10. Zimmermann Luca Haldenstein 1998 153

11. Danuser Lara Haldenstein 1998 147



Pistole, 50 m Churer Meisterschaft
2015

Rang Name Verein Jg. Punktzahl Ausz.

1. Lehmann Stephan Stadtschützen 1962 277 KK 10.-

2. Solèr Urs Stadtschützen 1960 277 KK 10.-

3. Stiffler Florin Stadtschützen 1944 276 KK 10.-

4. Battaglia Bruno UOV 1975 275 KK 10.-

5. Pitsch Linard Stadtschützen 1997 269 KK 10.-

6. Giger Werner UOV 1953 266 KK 10.-

7. Liedtke Ulrich UOV 1963 265 KK 5.-

8. Battaglia Leo UOV 1951 264 KK 10.-

9. Pitsch Fridolin Stadtschützen 1969 264 KK 5.-

10. Pitsch Fadri Stadtschützen 1999 239

11. Michels Susanna Stadtschützen 1970 219



Pistole, 25 m Churer Meisterschaft
2015

Rang Name Verein Jg. Punktzahl Ausz.

1. Battaglia Bruno UOV 1975 284 KK 10.-

2. Lehmann Stephan Stadtschützen 1962 281 KK 10.-

3. Pitsch Fridolin Stadtschützen 1969 279 KK 10.-

4. Solèr Urs Stadtschützen 1960 278 KK 10.-

5. Battaglia Leo UOV 1951 273 KK 10.-

6. Stiffler Florian Stadtschützen 1944 264 KK 10.-

7. Gruber Florin Stadtschützen 1947 261 KK 5.-

8. Liedtke Ulrich UOV 1963 258

9. Wyssen Arnold Stadtschützen 1954 240

10. Michels Susanna Stadtschützen 1970 218



Pistole, 25 m Junioren Churer Meisterschaft
2015

Rang Name Verein Jg. Punktzahl Ausz.

1. Suter Dominic Stadtschützen 1996 285 KK 10.-

2. Pitsch Linard Stadtschützen 1997 273 KK 10.-

3. Pitsch Fadri Stadtschützen 1999 268 KK 10.-

4. Rohrer Markus Stadtschützen 1999 220

5. Caduff Armando Stadtschützen 2001 204
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